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
Surprise Birthday Party

Sunday Feb 22
Open House from 1-5pm

Q"_\
/A0 YO

/CSO=
=/

RETIREMENT
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Retirement 4’)
Celebration For (™

\ Winston Cra

Milton Legion, Upstairs
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After 40 + years
service at Loblaws

Sun Feb 22, 2004 at
Yahooz 12-5 pm
161 Chisholm Dr. Milton
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GEORGETOWN SUBLET:
Spacious bachelor, in reno-
vated Historic building,
$695/mth. Jacuzzi/skylight,
parking. March 1st. Call
(905)873-0445 (905)873-
8027.

' GEORGETOWN. 2-bed-

room, $765/mth, plus heat
& hydro,

immediately, | able immediately, park-like

1st/last, no-pets. Referenc- |

es/Credit checks. (905)495- |

' 1350.

GEORGETOWN 3 bed-
room main floor, walk to |
- GO. Non-smoking, no pets. |
-~ References,
- shared laundry. $1295/mth |
included.  Call |

GLEN EDEN
COURT -

APARTMENTS

122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton

We are now accepting
applications for

2-1 bedroom
Avail. March 1

1-1 bedroom
Avail. March 15

1-1 bedroom
Avall. April 15

1-1 bedroom
Avail. May 1

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,
Please call
905-878-5375

Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

X% (Hwy 401 & 25)
Best Wishes Only

e~
A\

LARGE 2 bedroom base- |

ment w/fireplace. Milton,
Suitable for single or quiet
couple Available imme-
diately. $800/month + utili-
ties 905-878-9230

LARGE 2-bedroom, newly
renovated, hardwood
floors, 4 appliances, avail-

. setting. Arlington Bivd.,
. Burlington. 905-681-0070,
www.pmonlineviewit.ca

" MILTON (country) large 1
- bedroom basement apart-

ment available immediately. |
2 appliances A/C $850/mth |

utilities included. (905)875-
3418 5-9pm.

MILTON - single occupant,
2-bdrm includes utilities, ca-
ble, high speed internet.
Near James Snow Park-

. way, no pets/no smoking
- $975/mth. Call after 6 pm

905-875-1175.

MILTON basement apart-
ment for rent, separate en-

- trance, newly renovated,
non/smoking, female pre-

ferred. $825/mth all inclu-
sive March 1, 905-878-

' 3997

- facilities.

MILTON clean and comfort-
able 2 bdrm apt. suitable for
mature person or couple.
Fridge, stove, air, basic ca-
ble. Parking and laundry
All this and more
for only $1,000 a menth.

' 905-510-8152.
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(CLASSIFIED HOTLINE: 905-875-3300
CLASSIFIED HOURS Monday to Fndav 9:00 am - 5:00 pm |
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BONUS' All Classified Ads appear at
www.miltoncanadianchampion.com

MILTON, 1 bedreem
apartment. parking and util-
ities included. $825. 2 bed-
room available. $945. +.
Clean and quiet building.
Call Mary 905- 299-0625
Available immediately -

MILTON, accepting appli- |

cations for 2 bdrm apt. rate
of $925/mth available April
1st. Adult floor, no dogs, for
appointment call 905-699-
1398.

ONE bedroom, $795 month
plus hydro. Modem build-
ing, central Milton, reserved
parking, security,
stove/fridge. NO PETS,
first/last, references. 905-
878-8123.

ROCKWOOD main floor
new 1-bedroom apartment
$665/month.  Bright, in-
cludes  appliances/utili-
ties/parking. Also 18°x18"
commercial space. 519-
856-4900.

UNIQUE apartment avail-
able immediately in century
home in downtown area of
Milton. 3 bedroom, non
smoking, suitable for adults.
$1200/mth (905)693-1601.

WINTER SPECIAL CALL
NOW!! Free cable hook up.
1&2 bedroom apartment
available Now and for
future. Fridge & Stove,
laundry facilities, No dogs
519-853-4374 open 7
days/week same day ap-
proval.

3-bdrm home in Milton, ma-
ture area, large yard, in-
cluding appliances. Avail-
able April 1, $1250/mth Call
Andy (905) 878-8364.

ACTON, 3 bedroom, nice
street, gas heat. Available
February 1st. $1050/mth +

| utilities. Call (519) 853-

5658.

BARN for rent. Call (905)
876-2609.

FARM cottage Milton 1-
bdrm, retired couple pre-
ferred.

farm, references.
853-4334.

MILTON 4-bdrm detached, |

2-baths, finished basement,

garage, close to schools, |
GO & shopping, A/C, |

$1500+, 416-254-6331

MILTON available imme- |
diately 2-bdrm, 2 bath |

1200. sq. ft. bungalow in

new Drury Park adult devel- |

BFIAND new tewn heuse

s close to downtown Milton.
- $1300/mth plus utilities.
. Available March 1.

Please
call 905-299-2929 or 905-
878-8101.

Reasonable rent |
exchange for assistance on |
Jim 519-

IMMACULATE Milton spa-
cious 4-bedroom town-
house. Freshly decorated,
new carpets, C/A, 5-ap-
pliances, 1.5 baths, garage,
private fenced yard. 1-year
lease available immediate-
ly. $1,400/month plus utili-
ties, first/last. Call 519-853-
9405,

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house, appliances, garage.
$1250/mo. plus utilities.
905-878-9136.

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house, excellent condition.
371 Bronte St. availabie
April 1st. $1200/mth + utili-
ties. Call 905-878-4781.

MILTON 4-bdrm town-
house with all appliances,
fireplace. Close to schools.
$1200/mth + utilities. Call
905-693-0412.

MILTON executive town-
house approx 1,750 sq. ft. 2
years new. Open concept,
3 bedrooms, 2 1/2. baths.
Master has 4 pc ensuite &
W/ closet. Eat-in kitchen
with 3 appliances. Extras
include: A/C, Gas Fire-
place, Professionally fin-
ished basement. Walking
distance to “GO”, Schools,
Mall and Rec Ctr. Shows
beautiful $1,400/mth plus

utilities. Call 905-510-8152. |

LOST: Grey/Black
CCM hockey bag,
containing referee
uniform, skates and
helmet at Milton
Sports Centre. Re-
ward: Glen 905-878-
6315.

EMAN preferred,
$395/month utilities includ-

~ ed. Milton 905-878-3632

MILTON room for rent
$425/mth, large new home,
utilities included. Must be
clean, call (416) 302-1258.

UNFURN/FURN. room in
large, clean home. North
end of Milton, close to 401.
Share kitchen & bath. $425
or $450/Mo including utili-
ties, parking, laundry. Must
be very neat, non smoker,
no pets. Mature male pre-
ferred. Avail immediately.
905-875-1518 or 416-402-
8004

MILTON-shared accommo-
dation for quiet, clean non-
smoking female. Parking &
utilities included. Close to
mall & Go. Available March
1st. 905-878-4977.

LCOME"
| Iﬁ/AGON
SINCE 1930

e New in town?

* Getting married in
3 months or more?

* Having a baby?

e Establishing a new
business?

Please call us

Community

Welcome
Linda 905-854-1563
Doris 905-332-4799
Elize 905-693-0313

Baby Welcome
Michelle 905-332-8634

Bridal Welcome -
Laurie 905-878-0126

Bus/Prof. Welcome
Laurie 905-878-0126

Fellowship Events Team Presents

PANCAKE
SUPPER

Tuesday February 24, 2004. Continuous Serving: 5pm-
7pm St. Paul’'s United Church, 123 Main St., Milton.
Pancakes, Sausages, Beverages Dessert. $5 Adults,
$3 Children (up to age 12) Preschoolers Free, $20

Family.

opment. 5 appliances, C/A, | &

garage, full

~ smoking, small pet wel-

come. 905-878-7474. \

for rent 3-bdrm |
house, 4 appliances, close
to schools $1,100/mth + |
utilities. Please call Nick or |

MILTON,

Jody (905) 875-4802.

- NEW Milton home avail-

able immediately.
1600 sq ft, across street
from park. 5 appliances, 3
bedrooms, 2 1/2 bath, ga-
rage, A/C, large windows,
bright, clean, all new

$1400/mth plus utilities. |
Call Rick or Frances 905-

854-3435.

TOWNHOUSE, 3-bdrm Mil- |
ton, $1150/mth, first/last.
" Dave (905) 878-5444. |

basement. | !
- $1450/mth + utilities, no

Over |

RANDALL - Kevin and Lisa (McVey) and Shaun and
Teresa (Scaini) are ecstatic to have rung in the New
Year with their baby girls: Lauren Isabella, born to
Kevin and Lisa on September 5th, 2003 in Guelph; and
Martina Vanessa, born to Shaun and Teresa on
December 3rd, 2003 in Woodbridge. Happy first time
grandparents are Barry Randall of Burlington, Lorraine
Randail of Mississauga and Bob and Elaine McVey of
Milton. Equally as thrilled are veteran grandparents
Lino and Elda Scaini of Toronto and Sara Eichenlaub
of Burlington. Special thanks to the hard-working
doctors and nurses at Guelph General and York

Central hospitals.
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